Professional Plasma Displays
2010 / late
Panasonic Latin America S.A. Head Office
Apartado 0816-03164 Panama, Republica de Panama
Panasonic de Mexico, S.A. de C.V.
Moras 313 Col. Tlacoquemecatl Del Valle Del.
Benito Juarez Mexico, D.F. C.P. 03200 (55) 5488 1000
Phone for Contact Center

1,125 (1,080)/60p
YCBCR (4:2:2)/10-bit
1,125 (1,080)/50p
2,048 x 1,080/24p: 23.985p
2,048 x 1,080/24sF: 23.985sF
RGB (4:4:4), X´Y´Z´ (4:4:4)/12-bit*2
 *1: A (Alpha channel) is not supported. This data cannot be output.
 *2: A 12-bit signal can be received, but it will be converted to a 10-bit signal for the display of images.
HDMI IN HDMI IN
 AUDIO
IN
 AUDIO
IN
LAN COMPONENT IN PC IN SERIAL AUDIO OUT
Touch Panel (CMOS Camera Detection System) Anti-Glare Filter
TY-TP65P10S (for 65-inch model)
TY-TP58P10S (for 58-inch model)
TY-TP50P10S (for 50-inch model)
TY-TP42P10S (for 42-inch model)
TY-AR65P9W (for 65-inch model)
TY-AR58P10W (for 58-inch model)
TY-AR50P12W (for 50-inch model)
TY-AR42P12W (for 42-inch model)
Without Anti-Glare Filter With Anti-Glare Filter
TH-103PF12
TH-85PF12
TH-65PF20